
Office of Environmental Health
101 W. 9th Street, Pueblo, CO 81003
Phone 719.583.4307   Fax 719.583.9902

Business Name First Name Last Name  Phone Street Address City State Zip Email
Patrick Dean Sullivan (719) 235-1243 312 E Stardust Drive Pueblo CO 81007 vaprrs@gmail.com

3 Rocks Engineering Alex Ewers (719) 430-5333 430 Main Street Canon City CO 81212 office@3rocksengineering.com
Advanced Design/Build Brad Ermel (719) 240-9468 702 Polk St Pueblo CO 81004 dave@advanceddb.com
Atencio Engineering Inc Amanda Atencio (719) 676-2551 PO BOX 20364 Colorado City CO 81019 aatencio@atencioengineering.com
D & D Engineering, LLC Douglas Pretzer (719) 375-1779 317 Oak Pl Manitou Springs CO 80829 douglas@ddenginerringllc.com
DK Horn Engineering & 
Design Darlene Kay Horn (719) 696-8274 2441 S Prairie Ave Pueblo CO 81005 darlene@dkheng.com
Entech Engineering, Inc Joseph C Goode (719) 531-5599 505 Elkton Drive Colorado Springs CO 80907 jgoode@entechengineers.com
Gagliano Engineering, Inc Joe Gagliano (719) 547-7073 PO Box 2520 Pueblo CO 81004 jvg@incasys.com
Innovative Process 
Engineering, PLLC Ron LeBlanc (720) 775-0076 18490 Dunes Lake Ln Monument CO 80132 ron@ipepllc.com
Jesik Consulting Andy Jesik (719) 582-5588 800 W 8th Street Pueblo CO 81003 andy@jesk.us
Littlehorn Engineering, LLC John Littlehorn (719) 252-7680 12287 County Road 140 Salida CO 81201 design@johnlittlehorn.com
Pablo Engineering LLC Paul Zertuche (719) 369-8676 629 Van Buren St Pueblo CO 81004 paulzertuche@gmail.com
Rocky Mountain Group 
Engineers and Architects David G Walker (719) 434-5638 2910 Austin Bluffs Parkway Colorado Springs CO 80918 dwalker@rmg-engineers.com
Southern Colorado 
Engineering Cary Joe Lovett (719) 792-9771 1109 Elkhorn Rd Cotopaxi CO 81223 joe.lovett@forgedunderthemountain.com
Summit Engineering Scott E Johnson (719) 588-6705 PO BOX 1897 Alamosa CO 81106 summitengco@gmail.com
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